
FEE STRUCTURE 8TH CLASS 

 

One Time Payment (on admission) 
 

Ser Details Open 
Merit 

Self 
Finance 

FC 
Shuhada 

FC 
Quota 

1. Admission fee (nonrefundable) 30000 30000 0 30000 

2. Development /Maintenance 
Charges 

30000 30000 0 0 

3. Security (refundable) 30000 30000 0 0 

4. Books/Stationery 8000 8000 0 0 

5. Kit items/Uniform 60000 60000 0 60000 

 Total:- 158000 158000 0 90000 

 
Self Finance 

 

1. Self Finance @Rs. 150000/- Per Annum  

 
Quarterly Fee (Class 8th) 

 

Ser Details Open 
Merit 

Self 
Finance 

FC 
Shuhada 

FC 
Quota 

1. Tuition fee 19965 19965 0 9983 

2. Lab Fund 1320 1320 0 660 

3. House Maintenance 1320 1320 0 660 

4. Dev/Maint Charges 0 0 0 0 

5. Messing Charges 38653 38653 0 19328 

6. Hair Cutting Charges 386 386 0 195 

7. Washing Charges 2129 2129 0 1066 

8. Hostel Services Charges 571 571 0 287 

9. Healthcare Fee 498 498 0 251 

10. Publication and Exam Stationary 640 640 0 320 

11. Event Entertainment 1650 1650 0 825 

12. Bedding Rent 1650 1650 0 825 

13. Electricity Charges 4722 4722 0 2363 

14. Library Fund 185 185 0 92 

15. Sports Fund 733 733 0 366 

16. Gas Charges 0 0 0 0 

 Total:- 74422 74422 0 37221 



FEE STRUCTURE O-LEVEL 

 
At the Time Payment (on admission) 

 

Ser Details Amount 

1. Admission fee (nonrefundable) 50000 

2. Development /Maintenance Charges 30000 

3. Security (refundable) 30000 

4. Books/Stationery 40000 

5. Kit items/Uniform 60000 

 Total:- 210000 

 

Quarterly Fee (O-Level) 
 

Ser Details Open Merit 

1. Tuition fee 42240 

2. Lab Fund 1320 

3. House Maintenance 1320 

4. Dev/Maint Charges 0 

5. Messing Charges 38650 

6. Hair Cutting Charges 386 

7. Washing Charges 2129 

8. Hostel Services Charges 571 

9. Healthcare Fee 495 

10. Publication and Exam Stationary 640 

11. Event Entertainment 1650 

12. Bedding Rent 1650 

13. Electricity Charges 4722 

14. Library Fund 185 

15. Sports Fund 733 

16. Gas Charges 0 

 Total:- 96691 



FEE STRUCTURE 1ST YEAR 

 

At the time of Admission (One Time) 
 

Ser Details Open Merit Self Finance 

1. Admission fee (nonrefundable) 30000 30000 

2. Development /Maintenance Charges 30000 30000 

3. Security (refundable) 30000 30000 

4. Books/Stationery 10000 10000 

5. Kit items/Uniform 60000 60000 

 Total:- 160000 160000 

 
Self Finance 

 

1. Self Finance @Rs. 150000/- Per Annum 

 
Quarterly Fee 

 

Ser Details Open Merit Self Finance 

1. Tuition fee 19965 19965 

2. Lab Fund 1320 1320 

3. House Maintenance 1320 1320 

4. Dev/Maint Charges 0 0 

5. Messing Charges 38653 38653 

6. Hair Cutting Charges 386 386 

7. Washing Charges 2129 2129 

8. Hostel Services Charges 571 571 

9. Healthcare Fee 498 498 

10. Publication and Exam Stationary 640 640 

11. Event Entertainment 1650 1650 

12. Bedding Rent 1650 1650 

13. Electricity Charges 4722 4722 

14. Library Fund 185 185 

15. Sports Fund 733 733 

16. Gas Charges 0 0 

 Total:- 74422 74422 

 


